
DINE IN    TAKE OUT     DELIVERY 

M E N U

BONEHEADS POUTINE
OUR HANDCUT FRIES & SQUEAKY CHEESECURDS
SMOTHERED IN OUR OWN HOT BBQ GRAVY 8.99

TOP WITH PULLED PORK OR PULLED CHICKEN 3.99

SMOKED WINGS 
WHOLE JUMBO CHICKEN WINGS, DRY RUBBED & SLOW
SMOKED, SERVED WITH CHIPOTLE RANCH DIP 14.99

BASKET OF CORNBREAD
FOUR PIECES OF WARM CORNBREAD SERVED WITH OUR
SWEET WHIPPED HONEY BUTTER 7.75

CRAVEABLES

BBQ MEAT PLATES

1/4 CHICKEN LEG OR BREAST (+ $1)
SMOKED BBQ CHICKEN 12.79 16.59 20.39

TWO MEAT PLATE
PULLED PORK, 1/4 BBQ CHICKEN 
(BREAST + $1), 1/4 LB BEEF BRISKET + $1, 
SMOKED SAUSAGE, 1/4 RACK RIBS 

17.99 21.79 25.59

THREE MEAT PLATE
PULLED PORK, 1/4 BBQ CHICKEN 
(BREAST + $1), 1/4 LB BEEF BRISKET +$1, 
SMOKED SAUSAGE, 1/4 RACK RIBS 

22.99 26.79 30.59

1 SIDE 2 SIDES 3 SIDES

TOP WITH  COLESLAW FOR 1.00 ADD PICKLES FOR 50¢ OR PICKLED JALEPENOS FOR 75¢

SANDWICH PLATTERS
PULLED PORK 
CHOPPED BEEF BRISKET 

PULLED CHICKEN 

2 SIDES

SMOKED SAUSAGE 

17.79

17.79

19.59
17.29

SWEETS
     CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE 6.25
ULTIMATE BANANA PUDDING 6.00
TRIPLE CHOCOLATE TRIFLE 6.00

BBQ BRISKET GRAVY 3.35
HONEY BUTTER 1.95
CHIPOTLE RANCH DIP 1.45
FRY SAUCE 1.45

EXTRA BBQ SAUCE 1.00
PICKLES 75¢ 
PICKLED JALEPENOS 95¢ 
PIECE OF CORNBREAD 2.00 

BBQ CRAVEABLESADD ONS

DRINKS

LOCAL CRAFT BEER 
SODAS & OTHER BEVERAGES

CIDER, CANNED COCKTAILS

PRICES VARY
PRICES VARY
PRICES VARY

TATER TOTS +   1

BBQ CRAVEABLESPICK YOUR SIDES 
HAND CUT FRIES
COLESLAW 
MAC N' CHEESE +  1
POTATO SALAD CORNBREAD & HONEY BUTTER

BBQ BEANS

$ DIRTY RICE
$

OUR AWARD WINNING RIBS
SLOW SMOKED ST. LOUIS CUT SIDE RIBSSLOW SMOKED ST. LOUIS CUT SIDE RIBS    

FULL SLAB RIBS
1/2 SLAB RIBS 
1/4 SLAB RIBS

27.00

17.00

1 SIDE
30.80

20.80

2 SIDES
34.60

24.60

11.25 15.05 18.85

3 SIDES

1014 BARRINGTON STREET, HALIFAX, NS

902-407-4100

FOR CATERING & GROUP ORDERS EMAIL: getfed@lickthebone.com
OUR MEATS ARE SMOKED FRESH EVERY DAY SO WHEN WE SELL OUT, THEY ARE GONE TILL THE NEXT DAY! PRICES DO NOT INCLUDE TAX

W W W . L I C K T H E B O N E . C O M / O R D E R

SCAN 2
ORDER

13.99

13.99

15.79
13.49

1 SIDE


